

Motorola ML25255

Corded Desk Phone Digital Answering System including Cordless Handset

2-Line



motorol



Build a 2 line phone system

Building a system is easy! Simply plug the Motorola ML25255 into a phone jack and wirelessly connect desk phones and handsets.



Cordless handset included

Corded / Cordless combination for calling flexibility



Digital answering system

Never miss a call. Up to 60minutes total recording time



Expand your system

Up to 10 total accessories can be added to the system



Caller ID

Call Waiting with 99 Name and Number Log

FEATURES

Frequency	DECT 6.0
Digital/Analog	Digital
Number of Lines	2
Number of Handsets (Included)	1
Expandable	Up to 10 devices
Digital Security System	Yes

SPEAKERPHONE FEATURES

Handset Speakerphone	Yes
Base Speakerphone	Yes
Speakerphone Volume Control	Yes

DISPLAY/KEYPAD RELATED

Base Keypad	Yes
Backlit Keypad	Yes
Backlit LCD	Yes, Orange
Display Contrast Adjustment	Yes
Multilingual Message Display	English, French and Spanish

CALL HANDLING/MEMORY

Call Conferencing	Yes
Call Timer	Yes
Call Transfer	Yes
Dial in base	Yes
Dial in Handset	Yes
Do Not Disturb Feature	Yes
Flash Function	Yes
Hold	Yes
Line-In-Use Indicator	Yes
Line Status Indicator	Yes

One-Touch Redial	Yes
Phonebook/Directory Memory	99
Memory Dialing (Speed Dialing)	10
Pause	Yes
Tone/Pulse Switchable Dialing	Yes
Tone Feedback When Dialing	Yes
Temporary Tone	Yes
Voicemail System	Yes

VOLUME/RINGER RELATED

Distinctive Ring for Each Line	Yes
Handset Volume Control	Yes
Hearing Aid Compatible	Yes
Loudspeaker Volume Control	Yes, 5 Levels
Mute	Yes
Ringer Control	Yes, 5 Levels and Off
Ringtones, Selectable	Yes
Ringtones, VIP	Yes
Visual Ringer	Yes

SPECIAL FEATURES

All Station Page (Page All)	Yes
Consumer-Replaceable Cord	Yes
Cordless Handset Option	Yes
Intercom	Yes
Page/Find	Yes
WiFi Friendly	Yes

Base backup battery operation: Alkaline AAA x 5 battery cells used in Base for backup use

CALLER ID¹ FEATURES

Automatic Date & Time Set	Yes
Built-in Clock and Calendar	Clock
Caller ID in Base	Yes
Caller ID Memory	99
Caller ID Review & Delete	Yes
Call-Waiting Caller ID	Yes
Dial-Back Function	Yes

ANSWERER/MESSAGING FEATURES

# of Message Mailboxes	2
Answerer On/Off with indicator	Yes
Call Screening	Yes
Digital Recording Technology	Yes
Handset Access to Answering System	Yes
Language Voice Prompts	English only
Message Power Failure Protection	Yes
Message Counter	Yes
New Message Indicator	Yes
Recording Time	Up to 60 Minutes
Remote Message Retrieval	Yes
Ring Select/Toll Saver	Yes
Voice Menu System	Yes
Voice Time/Day Stamp	Yes

DESIGN/SPECIFICATIONS

Desk or Wall Mountable	Yes
Power Requirements	120VAC, 60Hz
Color/Packaging	Yellow/Orange Giftbox

PACKAGING

Dimensions (Product) (inches)	9.86 x 5.1 x 6.54
Individual Giftbox (inches)	5.04 x 11.57 x 8.15
Giftbox Master Carton (inches)	8.43 x 12.32 x 15.94
Giftbox Master Carton Qty	3
Weight: Product Without Carton (lbs)	2.94
Weight: Master Carton (lbs)	12.78
Giftbox Weight (lbs) (Only Giftbox)	3.89
UPC Code (Giftbox)	810036770415
UPC Code (Master Carton)	10810036770412

BATTERY

Battery Type	Ni-MH

JACKS/PORTS

Headset Jack Yes

WARRANTY

Limited Warranty² 2 Year

ACCESSORIES

AC Adapter	Yes
Accessory Handset (Optional)	Yes, Model 25055RE1
Belt Clip	Yes

- This feature requires subscription to the Caller ID service from local phone company and is not available in call areas. To operate the call-waiting feature, user must subscribe to Caller ID name/ number with call-waiting special combination service.
- 2. Warranty details available from local dealer.





motorola

Building a system is easy! Simply plug the Motorola ML25255 into a phone jack and wirelessly connect ML25055 cordless handsets or ML25260 corded speakerphones (sold separately). Only the ML25255 base station needs to be connected to a phone jack.

The ML25255 can be used with the following Motorola product (not included) to build your small business phone system:



To obtain service or information please call: 1-833-468-1468

Manufactured, distributed or sold by Meizhou Guo Wei Electronics Co. LTD., official licensee for this product. MOTOROLA and the Stylized M Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Motorola Trademark Holdings, LLC. and are used under license. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. © 2019 Motorola Mobility LLC. All rights reserved.